
ON R9 2023/11/12 SGT

印刷: 2023/11/20 20:43:04 ライセンス TRS Circuit
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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者
月日
サイン:

Pos. 
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

車# 
7
5

10
9
1
8
6
4
3
2

名前 
伊東 孝昌
ハシモト
福井 功二
桑島 和史
江坂 雅輝
岩間 正明
土性 高正
畑 貢
後藤 覚仁
東谷 隆史

Best 
16.707
16.727
16.902
16.907
16.968
16.970
17.226
17.286
17.287
17.837

Rnd. Total 
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2

Diff 2nd Best 
16.879
16.731
16.933
16.910
16.992
17.285
17.235
17.300
17.463
17.869

Rnd. 2 
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 1
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
ラウンド 2
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